Name
Gregory Howard
Leroy Wallace Sr.

Ferdinand Shezbig

Bartin Newman
Quincy Hamiliton
Antwain Powel}
Eark Sylvester
Bavid Willilams
teroy Wallace Jr
Damian Gray
tolan Pitman
Brindell Dorsey
Bruce Hayes
Trallis Bealey
Mark Buncan
Knollie Janes
Kenneth Denney
Willie Edwards
Easter Irvin
Chaves Varmell
Kenyon Wells
Elvin Brown Ir
Willizm Tate

Dapt
Ditiver

Hopper

Driver
Hopper
Diriver
Hopper
Drivar
Hagpper
Hopper
Driver
Hopper
Hopper
Driver
Hopper
Hopper
Driver
Hopper
Hopper
Criver
Hopper
Hopper
Driver
Oriver

Hire Date IV Waste

4faf2020

. 5/1f2020

4/6/2020
5/1f2070
47672020
5712020
57172020
57172020
5/1/2020
4642020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
S/1f2020
S£1/2020
54172020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
3/18/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
4f27£2020
2/2642020

Fired fram Rameli
Fired from Ramelli
Fired from Ramelli
Fired from Bamellt
Fired fram Ramelli
Fired from Ramelli
Fired from Ramelli
Fired from Rametli
Fired from Ramelli
Fired from Ramell
Fired from Ramelli
Fired from Ramelli
Quit from Remellf

Fired from Ramelli
Quit from Ramelli
Fired from Ramelli
Fired from Ramelli
Fired from Ramelli
Quit from Ramellf

Fired fram &amell;
Fired fram Ramelli
Quit from Ramefli

Quit from Ramedlt

Serpas Cc;u.rt Repoﬁng
1.800.526.8720




